
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

T-209. Exam Schedule

Fri, 20 Oct 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Audit of Information Technology and Information Security Maintenance Systems
 B14-507, S14-502, S14-503  Hachinyan O.V.

Fri, 22 Dec 10:00 — 12:40 TEST Legal Regulation in the Field of Applied Cryptography  M17-507, S13-502,
S13-503, S13-504  Epishkina A.V.

Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST English for Cryptography and Cybersecurity  S14-502, S14-503
 Epishkina A.V.

Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Counteraction to Logical Hidden Channels  S13-502, S13-503, S13-504
 Kogos K.G.

Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 14:20 TEST Counteraction to Logical Hidden Channels  S14-502, S14-503  Kogos K.G.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Symmetric Cryptosystems  S14-502, S14-503  Kogos K.G.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M17-123, M17-133  Mazur E.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Materials for Nuclear Reactors  M16-103, M16-165  Tenishev A.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Protection of Voice and Fax Messages  S14-502  Melnikov D.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Neutron Transport Theory  M17-165, M17-166, M17-167, M17-168  Volkov Y.N.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  B17-102, B17-103  Beloborodov V.N.,

Hangulyan E.V.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  S16-161  Koshelkin A.V.
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  B17-565, S17-501  Bezhanov S.G.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Strength of Materials  S16-102, S16-201, S16-301  Isachenko V.V.,

Osintsev A.V.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B15-003, B15-103  Soloviev V.V.,

Nagornov O.V.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Database Security  S14-502, S14-503  Ibragimov A.M.


